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 Place Comp#  Name              Age  Town, State                 Time            Pace/km 

========================================================================================= 

    1   450  Ciaran Lane        M22  Oklahoma City, OK            17:15.47       3:27 

    2   397  David Wrenn        M44  Norman,  OK                  17:22.14       3:28 

    3   458  John Gignac        M26  Midwest, OK                  17:37.56       3:31 

    4   454  lauren Watson      W23  Norman,  OK                  18:14.78       3:38 

    5   337  Will Warren        M32  Edmond, OK                   18:56.90       3:47 

    6   464  Jason Tilton       M39  Oklahoma City, OK            18:59.90       3:47 

    7   366  Eric London        M28  Edmond, OK                   19:02.74       3:48 

    8   394  Katie Kramer       W32  Oklahoma City, OK            20:54.09       4:10 

    9   359  Maurice Lee III    M58  Moore, OK                    21:10.09       4:14 

   10   438  Raechel Brown      W19  Edmond, OK                   21:22.00       4:16 

   11   388  Mary Mikkelson     W50  Oklahoma, OK                 21:41.68       4:20 

   12   363  Gebevieve Preston  W26  Townsville, Aus              21:53.84       4:22 

   13   325  Amy Duffy          W36  Edmond, OK                   22:13.22       4:26 

   14   443  Susan Phillips     W44  Oklahoma City, OK            22:17.97       4:27 

   15   452  Blake Blake        M20  Oklahoma City, OK            22:36.27       4:31 

   16   380  Ali Canton         M27  Oklahoma City, OK            22:46.24       4:33 

   17   308  Chad Chambers      M34  Enid, OK                     22:50.72       4:34 

   18   431  Troy Scott         M49  Oklahoma City, OK            23:04.59       4:36 

   19   357  Ernesto Chavez     M28  Oklahoma City, OK            23:13.15       4:38 

   20   463  Brian Jacobson     M43  Oklahoma City, OK            23:17.64       4:39 

   21   334  Larry Rubenstein   M63  Oklahoma City, OK            23:20.15       4:40 

   22   360  Pete Richardson    M41  Piedmont, OK                 23:36.43       4:43 

   23   367  Brice Warden       M10  Oklahoma City, OK            23:49.46       4:45 

   24   316  Erik Heine         M35  Oklahoma City, OK            23:58.84       4:47 

   25   441  Kristin Molloy     W32  Yukon, OK                    23:59.81       4:47 

   26   349  Alen Dugger        M30  Oklahoma City, OK            24:04.02       4:48 

   27   389  Chuck Mikkelson    M51  Oklahoma City, OK            24:13.65       4:50 

   28   442  Angela Kanaly      W35  Nichols Hills, OK            24:18.34       4:51 

   29   368  James Drain        M34  Edmond, OK                   24:27.02       4:53 

   30   387  Levi Nuckols       M34  Oklahoma City, OK            24:29.84       4:53 

   31   342  Debbie Chronister  W56  The Village, OK              24:32.06       4:54 

   32   399  Holly Stuart       W37  Edmond, OK                   24:50.96       4:58 

   33   384  Chisholm Deupree   M45  Oklahoma City, OK            24:53.87       4:58 

   34   303  Darryl Sinclair    M63  Oklahoma City, OK            24:57.40       4:59 

   35   361  Regan Roth         W15  Edmond, OK                   24:57.84       4:59 

   36   377  Marcia Walker      W52  Midwest City, OK             25:20.21       5:04 

   37   323  Julia Wunsch       W21  Oklahoma City, OK            25:27.17       5:05 

   38   445  Ralph Breckenridge M46  Oklahoma City, OK            25:28.09       5:05 

   39   430  Marcus Ayers       M34  Edmond, OK                   25:33.02       5:06 

   40   348  Betsy Hilburn      W51  Yukon, OK                    25:41.50       5:08 

   41   315  Terra Rowe         W33  Oklahoma City, OK            25:45.44       5:09 

   42   465  Keaton Oberst      M29  Norman, OK                   25:54.96       5:10 

   43   446  Karl Krokstrom     M40  Choctaw, OK                  25:55.90       5:11 

   44   378  Jenny Savold       W37  Bethany, OK                  26:03.93       5:12 

   45   396  Leslie Quinalty    W27  Norman, OK                   26:11.27       5:14 

   46   376  Karl Rysted        M50  Oklahoma City, OK            26:11.62       5:14 

   47   385  Tim Fischer        M43  Nichols Hills, OK            26:12.20       5:14 

   48   317  Jennifer McCain    W40  Norman, OK                   26:28.20       5:17 

   49   356  Traci Fuhrman      W33  Harrah, OK                   26:28.96       5:17 

   50   453  Brooke Shewmaker   W19  Oklahoma City, OK            26:33.15       5:18 

   51   339  Curtis Reed        M48  Yukon, OR                    26:35.09       5:19 

   52   457  John Hargrove      M67  Arcadia, OK                  26:51.27       5:22 

   53   392  Carly Cory         W14  Edmond, OH                   27:03.68       5:24 

   54   393  Melissa Cory       W44  Edmond, OK                   27:43.78       5:32 
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   55   335  John Cotner         M55  Oklahoma City, OK           27:48.52       5:33 

   56   305  Mikie Schilling     W35  Moore, OK                   27:51.05       5:34 

   57   455  Cynthia Mitchell    W25  Oklahoma City, OK           27:52.21       5:34 

   58   329  Chris Douglas       M40  Yukon, OK                   27:53.21       5:34 

   59   333  Lisa Chambers       W37  Edmond, OK                  27:56.52       5:35 

   60   395  Tori Duphorne       W34  Moore, OK                   28:17.46       5:39 

   61   332  Rendon Chambers     M12  Edmond, OK                  28:25.11       5:41 

   62   358  Annie Fitch         W52  Lindsay, OK                 28:36.28       5:43 

   63   321  Brenda Earnhardt    W38  Norman, OK                  28:44.09       5:44 

   64   365  Glen Stanley        M39  Moore, OK                   28:54.18       5:46 

   65   309  Katherine Ward      W43  Enid, OK                    29:41.06       5:56 

   66   354  Sam Lange           M26  Oklahoma City, OK           30:02.78       6:00 

   67   340  Andrea Reed         W48  Yukon, OK                   30:03.34       6:00 

   68   456  Rebecca Cunningham  W52  Edmond, OK                  30:15.18       6:03 

   69   382  Andrew Buckley      M42  Oklahoma City, OK           30:33.93       6:06 

   70   448  Amber Prather       W43  Edmond, OK                  30:34.52       6:06 

   71   440  Roxanne Henry       W24  Edmond, OK                  30:38.46       6:07 

   72   433  Daniel Marand       M24  Oklahoma City, OK           30:41.90       6:08 

   73   462  Gena Barnhill       W41  Oklahoma City, OK           30:48.90       6:09 

   74   336  Sharon Gooden       W61  Kingfisher, OK              30:50.02       6:10 

   75   331  Staceee Hoye        W41  Yukon, OK                   30:50.60       6:10 

   76   383  Diana Silver        W25  Oklahoma City, OK           30:52.62       6:10 

   77   439  Chanel Henry        W26  Edmond, OK                  31:05.55       6:13 

   78   319  Angel Ogbeide       W21  Edmond, OK                  31:09.87       6:13 

   79   328  Justin Gillmore     M38  Maple Valley, WA            31:19.38       6:15 

   80   379  Shili Wu            W51  Oklahoma City, OK           31:27.15       6:17 

   81   381  Jenny Chen          W26  Oklahoma City, OK           31:29.99       6:17 

   82   355  Gary Lange          M56  Oklahoma City, OK           32:12.93       6:26 

   83   347  Kathy Moffitt       W74  Oklahoma City, OK           32:14.34       6:26 

   84   314  Kyle Gibson         M19  Edmond, OK                  33:00.68       6:36 

   85   362  Beth Roth           W45  Edmond, OK                  33:13.09       6:38 

   86   451  Emma Mansfield      W18  Oklahoma City, OK           33:13.96       6:38 

   87   330  Paige Jones         W10  Yukon, OK                   33:15.84       6:38 

   88   434  Colbi Beam          W23  Oklahoma City, OK           33:51.40       6:46 

   89   444  Channing Phillips   W15  Oklahoma City, OK           35:14.96       7:02 

   90   435  Steven Cook         M24  Oklahoma City, OK           35:30.72       7:06 

   91   318  Mark McCain         M54  Norman, OK                  35:51.40       7:10 

   92   436  Dana Hanley         W24  Oklahoma City, OK           35:52.78       7:10 

   93   364  Christy Marsh       W34  Shawnee, OK                 36:05.42       7:13 

   94   341  Melissa Tener       W32  Oklahoma City, OK           36:09.46       7:13 

   95   346  Benny Meier         M69  Oklahoma City, OK           36:10.06       7:14 

   96   432  Molly Gibb          W50  Oklahoma City, OK           36:11.21       7:14 

   97   345  Nels Bentson        M67  Oklahoma City, OK           36:28.37       7:17 

   98   460  L.A Walker          M41  Oklahoma City, OK           36:57.68       7:23 

   99   312  Keith Gibson        M58  Oklahoma City, OK           36:59.18       7:23 

  100   437  Shirley Lynes       W53  Yukon, OK                   39:55.00       7:59 

  101   449  Michael Alvernaz    M46  Edmond, OK                  39:56.00       7:59 

  102   311  Brandi Gibson       W39  Edmond, OK                  39:57.00       7:59 

  103   313  Robin Gibson        W20  Edmond, OK                  39:57.00       7:59 

  104   322  Daley Hand          W23  Edmond, OK                  40:08.00       8:01 

  105   398  Saleemah Williams   W34  Edmond, OK                  40:09.00       8:01 

  106   461  Theresa Gantor      W53  Oklahoma City, OK           40:16.00       8:03 
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 107   352  Lia Betourney        W25  Edmond, OK                40:19.00         8:03 

 108   353  Cody Madison         M28  Edmond, OK                41:51.56         8:22 

  109   344  Donna Bentson        W68  Oklahoma City, OK         43:06.93         8:37 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Overall Male 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1    Ciaran Lane            22  Oklahoma City, OK     17:15.47      3:27   

 

 

Overall Female 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1      lauren Watson        23   Norman,  OK          18:14.78      3:38 

 

 

Overall Male Masters 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
 1   David Wrenn            44  Norman, OK          17:22.14       3:28  

 

 

Overall Female Masters 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Mary Mikkelson           50  Oklahoma City, OK    21:41.68       4:20 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  10 and Under 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Brice Warden          10 Oklahoma City, OK   23:49.46       4:45 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 and Under 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Paige Jones          10 Yukon, OK            33:15.84       6:38 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  11 to 14 

Place Name                  Age City/state          Guntime        Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1    Rendon Chambers       12  Edmond, OK            28:25.11       5:41 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 to 14 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Carly Cory          14 Edmond, OH            27:03.68       5:24 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 to 19 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Kyle Gibson         19 Edmond, OK            33:00.68       6:36 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 to 19 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Raechel Brown           19  Edmond, OK          21:22.00       4:16 

2  Regan Roth              15  Edmond, OK          24:57.84       4:59 

3  Brooke Shewmaker        19  Oklahoma City, OK   26:33.15       5:18 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 24 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Blake Blake            20  Oklahoma City, OK    22:36.27       4:31 

2  Daniel Marand          24  Oklahoma City, OK    30:41.90       6:08 

3  Steven Cook            24  Oklahoma City, OK    35:30.72       7:06 

 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 24 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Julia Wunsch         21  Oklahoma City, OK    25:27.17       5:05 

2     Roxanne Henry        24  Edmond, OK           30:38.46       6:07 

3     Colbi Beam           23  Oklahoma City, OK    33:51.40       6:46 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  25 to 29 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  John Gignac             26  Midwest, OK         17:37.56       3:31 

2  Eric London             28  Edmond, OK          19:02.74       3:48 

3  Ali Canton              27  Oklahoma City, OK   22:46.24       4:33 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 to 29 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Gebevieve Preston    26  Townsville, Aus     21:53.84       4:22 

2     Leslie Quinalty      27  Norman, OK          26:11.27       5:14 

3     Cynthia Mitchell     25  Oklahoma City, OK   27:52.21       5:34 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Will Warren             32  Edmond, OK           18:56.90       3:47 

2  Chad Chambers           34  Enid, OK             22:50.72       4:34 

3  Alen Dugger             30  Oklahoma City, OK    24:04.02       4:48 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Katie Kramer            32  Oklahoma City, OK    20:54.09       4:10 

2  Kristin Molloy          32  Yukon, OK            23:59.81       4:47 

3  Terra Rowe              33  Oklahoma City, OK    25:45.44       5:09 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1  Jason Tilton            39  Oklahoma City, OK   18:59.90       3:47 

2  Erik Heine              35  Oklahoma City, OK   23:58.84       4:47 

3  Glen Stanley            39  Moore, OK           28:54.18       5:46 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Amy Duffy            36  Edmond, OK          22:13.22       4:26 

2     Angela Kanaly        35  Nichols Hills, OK   24:18.34       4:51 

3     Holly Stuart         37  Edmond, OK          24:50.96       4:58 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Brian Jacobson       43  Oklahoma City, OK   23:17.64       4:39 

2     Pete Richardson      41  Piedmont, OK        23:36.43       4:43 

3     Karl Krokstrom       40  Choctaw, OK         25:55.90       5:11 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1    Susan Phillips        44  Oklahoma City, OK   22:17.97       4:27 

2    Jennifer McCain       40  Norman, OK          26:28.20       5:17 

3    Melissa Cory          44  Edmond, OK          27:43.78       5:32 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1    Troy Scott            49  Oklahoma City, OK    23:04.59       4:36 

2    Chisholm Deupree      45  Oklahoma City, OK    24:53.87       4:54 

3    Ralph Breckenridge    46  Oklahoma City, OK    25:28.09       5:05 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Andrea Reed          48  Yukon, OK           30:03.34       6:00 

2     Beth Roth            45  Edmond, OK          33:13.09       6:38 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Chuck Mikkelson      51  Oklahoma City, OK   24:13.65       4:50 

2     Betsy Hilburn        51  Yukon, OK           25:41.50       5:08 

3     Karl Rysted          50  Oklahoma City, OK   26:11.62       5:14 

 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Marcia Walker        52  Midwest City, OK    25:20.21       5:04 

2     Annie Fitch          52  Lindsay, OK         28:36.28       5:43 

3     Rebecca Cunningham   52  Edmond, OK          30:15.18       6:03 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1       Maurice Lee III    58  Moore, OK           21:10.09       4:14 

2       John Cotner        55  Oklahoma City, OK   27:48.52       5:33 

3       Gary Lange         56  Oklahoma City, OK   32:12.93       6:26 

 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Debbie Chronister    56  The Village, OK     24:32.06       4:54 

 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Larry Rubenstein     63  Oklahoma City, OK   23:20.15       4:40 

2     Darryl Sinclair      63  Oklahoma City, OK   24:57.40       4:59 

 

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Sharon Gooden        61  Kingfisher, OK      30:50.02       6:11 

 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 and older 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1    John Hargrove         67  Arcadia, OK         26:51.27       5:22 

2    Benny Meier           69  Oklahoma City, OK   36:10.06       7:14 

3    Nels Bentson          67  Oklahoma City, OK   36:28.37       7:17 

 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 and older 

Place Name                 Age City/state          Guntime         Pace     

===== ===================== === ================ ======== ===== ===== 
1     Kathy Moffitt        74  Oklahoma City, OK   32:14.34       6:26 

2     Donna Bentson        68  Oklahoma City, OK   43:06.93       8:37 
 


